
 

BARKER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR: 2023-2024 

 
Highlighted dates are evening concerts that all students in the listed group(s) are required to 

attend. 

Updated 11/6/23 

Updated 12/15/23 

Updated 1/3/24 

Updated 5/9/24 
 
 

Thursday, October 19 @ 6:00 PM - Sr. High Band & Chorus Concert in Auditorium 

Friday, November 3 - Jr. High (7-9) Area All-State @ Akron for select students 

Saturday, November 4 - Jr. High (7-9) Area All-State @ Akron for select students 

Friday, November 17 - Sr. High (10-12) Area All-State @ SUNY Fredonia for select students 

Saturday, November 18 - Sr. High (10-12) Area All-State @ SUNY Fredonia for select students 

Thursday-Sunday, November 30-December 3 - Sr. High Conference All-State for select students 

Thursday, December 7 @ 6:00 PM - Sr. High Band & Chorus Concert in Auditorium 

Saturday, December 9 - NCMEA All-County Auditions @ Lockport High School for interested students 

Wednesday, December 13 @ 6:00 PM - Elementary Band & Chorus Concert in Auditorium 

Thursday, December 14 @ 6:00 PM - Jr. High Band & Chorus Concert in Auditorium 

Friday, February 2 - NCMEA Festival I: SH Band, JH Jazz, Jr-Sr Orch., El Chorus @ Lockport 

Saturday, February 3 - NCMEA Festival I: SH Band, JH Jazz, Jr-Sr Orch., El Chorus @ Lockport 

Friday, February 9 - NCMEA Festival II: SH Chorus, SH Jazz, JH Band, El Orch. @ Niagara-Wheatfield 

Saturday, February 10 - NCMEA Festival II: SH Chorus, SH Jazz, JH Band, El Orch. @ Niagara-Wheatfield 

Sunday, February 11 - Barker Music Parent Club Pancake Breakfast @ Barker Fire Hall 8:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Friday, March 1 - NCMEA Festival III: El Band, JH Chorus, SH Vocal Jazz @ Wilson 

Saturday, March 2 - NCMEA Festival III: El Band, JH Chorus, SH Vocal Jazz @ Wilson 

Friday, March 8 @ 7:00 PM – Jr.-Sr. High Musical Theatre Production of Anastasia in Auditorium 

Saturday, March 9 @ 7:00 PM – Jr.-Sr. High Musical Theatre Production of Anastasia in Auditorium 

Sunday, March 10 @ 3:00 PM – Jr.-Sr. High Musical Theatre Production of Anastasia in Auditorium 

Thursday, March 14 @ 6:00 PM - Choral Spectrum (grades 3-12) in Auditorium 

Thursday, March 21 @ 6:00 PM - Band Spectrum (grades 4-12) in HS Gym 

Saturday, April 20 - NYSSMA Vocal Solo Festival @ Lewiston-Porter for interested students grade 7-11 

TBD - April/May - One day Sr. High Band & Chorus trip to Cleveland 

TBD - May - Instrumental NYSSMA Major's Festival 

Friday, May 31 - Jr. High Music in the Parks Festival @ Darien Lake 

Saturday, June 1 - NYSSMA Instrumental Solo Festival 

Tuesday, June 4 @ 6:00 PM - Jr.-Sr. High Band Concert Outdoors 

Thursday, June 6 @ 6:00 PM - Jr-Sr. High Chorus Concert in Auditorium 

Friday, June 7 - Elementary Music in the Parks Festival @ Seabreeze 
Wednesday, June 12 @ 6:00 PM - Elementary Band and Chorus Concert Outdoors 


